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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $413.00 $189.00 $224.00  1.67 -2.61 -0.0420 SPOT

 1.67
20 SPOT Totals: $189.00 $413.00 $224.00 

3 $332.10 $72.00 $260.10  1.34  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $294.30 $334.00 ($39.70)  1.19  0.69  0.01BEST BET

6 $633.15 $335.00 $298.15  2.56  0.68  0.02BEST BET

8 $22.95 $0.00 $22.95  0.09  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 5.19
BEST BET Totals: $741.00 $1,282.50 $541.50 

40 $47.00 $72.00 ($25.00)  0.19  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.19
BOTTOM S Totals: $72.00 $47.00 ($25.00)

32 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.03  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

4 $53.00 $125.00 ($72.00)  0.21  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $42.40 $0.00 $42.40  0.17  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $10.60 $0.00 $10.60  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.43
KINGO Totals: $125.00 $106.00 ($19.00)

2 $2.00 $3.00 ($1.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

3 $41.50 $0.00 $41.50  0.17  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $397.25 $398.00 ($0.75)  1.61  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $142.25 $20.25 $122.00  0.58  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $847.75 $1,553.00 ($705.25)  3.43  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

7 $2.50 $0.25 $2.25  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

10 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.04  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 5.84
LASTBALL Totals: $1,975.50 $1,443.25 ($532.25)

8 $2,606.80 $2,126.50 $480.30  10.56  1.00  0.11PENNY

 10.56
PENNY Totals: $2,126.50 $2,606.80 $480.30 

6 $3.00 $0.75 $2.25  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $111.48 $45.00 $66.48  0.45  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.46
PENY Totals: $45.75 $114.48 $68.73 

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $6.00 $0.75 $5.25  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.03
QUARTERK Totals: $0.75 $8.50 $7.75 

1 $299.80 $342.30 ($42.50)  1.21  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,180.45 $1,621.20 $559.25  8.83  0.72  0.06Regular

3 $541.10 $326.51 $214.59  2.19  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $243.50 $54.32 $189.18  0.99  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $238.20 $24.35 $213.85  0.96  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $265.90 $104.05 $161.85  1.08  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $281.50 $6.90 $274.60  1.14  0.67  0.01Regular

8 $95.25 $12.30 $82.95  0.39  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $190.80 $103.05 $87.75  0.77  0.65  0.01Regular

10 $292.20 $1,080.70 ($788.50)  1.18  0.67  0.01Regular

11 $40.70 $41.60 ($0.90)  0.16  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $33.30 $25.00 $8.30  0.13  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $25.90 $17.00 $8.90  0.10  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $18.50 $9.50 $9.00  0.07  0.68  0.00Regular
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15 $18.50 $11.20 $7.30  0.07  0.69  0.00Regular

 19.30
Regular Totals: $3,779.98 $4,765.60 $985.62 

1 $1,006.03 $841.18 $164.85  4.07  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $5,523.00 $3,542.50 $1,980.50  22.37  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $6,158.95 $4,816.54 $1,342.41  24.94  0.54  0.13SPOTLITE

4 $775.50 $838.30 ($62.80)  3.14  0.52  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $393.50 $141.40 $252.10  1.59  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 56.12
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,179.92 $13,856.98 $3,677.06 

40 $40.00 $50.00 ($10.00)  0.16  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.16
TOP S Totals: $50.00 $40.00 ($10.00)

 0.59 100.00Grand Totals $24,692.11 $19,285.40 $5,406.71 
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